CAUSE NO.

THE STATE OF TEXAS § JUSTICE OF THE PEACE (111 [J1-2
§ JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 12 [3 [4
§ COUNTY COURT AT LAW 11 2

VS § DISTRICT COURT (1196 [] 354

§ HUNT COUNTY, TEXAS

AFFIDAVIT OF INDIGENCE (Application for Court Appointed Attorney)
Charge/Olffense: Date of Offense:

Notice: All information must be completed by the applicant and must be current, accurate and true. Intentionally or knowingly giving false information
may result in your prosecution for the felony offense of aggravated perjury. The punishment for aggravated perjury includes imprisonment not to exceed
ten (10) years and a fine not to exceed ten thousand dollars ($10,000).

1.

2.

3.

General Background:

a. Name:

b. Date of birth:

c. Address: or [_| Homeless

d. Home Phone #: or [ ] No home phone
e. Cell#: or [ ] No cell phone

f Email: or [_] No email address

Employment:

a. Employer: or [] Unemployed

Finances:

a. Applicant’s monthly net income (from all sources except child support):

b.  Spouse’s monthly net income:

c.  Applicant’s monthly child support received:

L = S N ]

d.  Applicant’s monthly child support paid:

e.  Total monthly income: (a+b+c-d=e) $

Dependents/Spouse:
a. Tam: [] married []single.

b.  The number of my children, less than 18 years of age, who primarily live with me are:

Government Assistance:

a. 1, my spouse and/or my children who live with me, receive the following financial aid (select ail that apply):

[] Food Stamps [ ] Medicaid [ Disability [ ]TANF  []SSI  [] Housing Assistance
Incarceration Status:
a. Tam currently incarcerated in the Hunt County jail: L1 YES LInNOo

Special Circumstances or hardship (if any) the judge should consider are:

DEFENDANT’S UNSWORN DECLARATION

On this day, I have been advised by this Court of my right to representation by counsel in connection with the charge pending against me. I am
without means to employ counsel of my own choosing and I hereby request the court to appoint counsel for me. I further state the above information
is true and accurate. My name, date of birth, and address, or if incarcerated, the location where I am incarcerated, is set out above. I declare under
penalty of perjury that the forgoing is true and correct.

Signed on

DEFENDANT’S SIGNATURE

25 FPL 125

6

7

8

>8 + per

/4

377

509

641

772

906

1,038

1,170

1,268

+133

M

1,631

2,204

2,777

3,349

4,495

4,371

5,068

5,641

+573

Y

19,563

26,438

33,313

40,188

47,063

53,938

60,843

67,688

+6,875

SUMBIT FORM TO COURT




	CAUSE NO. __________________

	CAUSE NO: 
	ChargeOffense: 
	Date of Offense: 
	Date of birth: 
	Address: 
	Home Phone: 
	Employer: 
	Homeless: Off
	No home phone: Off
	No cell phone: Off
	No email address: Off
	Unemployed: Off
	married: Off
	single: Off
	Food Stamps: Off
	Medicaid: Off
	Disability: Off
	TANF: Off
	SSI: Off
	Housing Assistance: Off
	Defendant: 
	Cell: 
	Email: 
	App Mo Income: 
	Spouse Mo income: 
	ACS Received: 
	ACS Paid: 
	Total: 
	Kids: 
	jail yes: Off
	jail no: Off
	Special Circumstance: 
	Date Signed: 
	JP11: Off
	JP12: Off
	jp2: Off
	jp3: Off
	jp4: Off
	ccl1: Off
	ccl2: Yes
	196: Off
	354: Off
	SUMBIT: 


