			CAUSE NO					
HE S	STAT	TE OF TEXAS	\$ \$ \$ \$	JUSTICE OF THE PEACE JUSTICE OF THE PEACE COUNTY COURT AT LAW DISTRICT COURT HUNT COUNTY, TEXAS		E PEACE T AT LAW RT	☐ 1-1 ☐ 1-2 ☐ 3 ☐ 4 ☐ 1 ☐ 2 ☐ 196 ☐ 354 <sup>th</sup>	
			§					
			DIGENCE (Applicat					
		Charge/Offense:						
resul	t in yo	rmation must be completed by the applic our prosecution for the felony offense of a und a fine not to exceed ten thousand do	aggravated perjury. The p					
1.	Gene							
	a.	Name:					_	
	b.	Date of birth:					<u>-</u>	
	С.	Address:					or Homeless	
	d.						or No home phone	
	e.						or 🗌 No cell phone	
	f.						or 🗌 No email addres.	
2.	<u>Emp</u>	loyment:						
	a.	Employer:					or 🗌 Unemployed	
<i>3</i> .	<u>Fina</u>	nces:						
	a.	Applicant's monthly net income (	from all sources except o	child support)	s: \$			
	b.	Spouse's monthly net income:			\$			
	c.	Applicant's monthly child support	received:		\$			
	d.	Applicant's monthly child support	paid:		\$			
	e.	Total monthly income:				(a+b+c-d)	= e) \$	
4.	Depe	endents/Spouse:						
	a.	I am: married single.						
	b.	The number of my children, less th	ıan 18 years of age, w	ho primarily	y live with	me are:		
<i>5</i> .	Gove	ernment Assistance:						
	a.	I, my spouse and/or my children w	ho live with me, rece	ive the follo	wing finar	ncial aid (select	all that apply):	
		Food Stamps Medicaid	☐ Disability	☐ TANF	☐ SSI	Housin	g Assistance	
<b>6.</b>	<u>Inca</u>	rceration Status:						
υ.	a	I am currently incarcerated in the I	Hunt County jail:	☐ YES				
υ.	a.		ny) the judge should	consider ar				

is true and accurate. My name, date of birth, and address, or if incarcerated, the location where I am incarcerated, is set out above. I declare under penalty of perjury that the forgoing is true and correct.

Signed on \_\_\_\_\_

## DEFENDANT'S SIGNATURE

'25 FPL 125	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	>8 + per
W	377	509	641	772	906	1,038	1,170	1,268	+133
M	1,631	2,204	2,777	3,349	4,495	4,371	5,068	5,641	+573
Y	19,563	26,438	33,313	40,188	47,063	53,938	60,843	67,688	+6,875